
                         CASSC  2023-2024 Calendar of Events

JULY
Wed July 19 Educational Office Staff Workshop

SEPTEMBER

Mon  Sept 11 Bus Driver Safety Refresher Course

TBD CASSC Board of Trustees Meeting

Thur/Fri  Sept 28-29 School Boards Institute Fall Workshop (2day)

OCTOBER
Fri Oct 6 Office Staff - Professional Development Day

Fri/Sat  10/13, 10/14, 10/20, 10/21, 10/27, 10/28 30 Hour Bus Driver Course (NCOC)

SATURDAYS  (Oct. 14, 21, 28, Nov. 4)          Elementary Enrichment Saturday Program  

SATURDAYS  (Oct. 14, 21, 28, Nov. 4, 11, 18)         Online Fall SAT Prep Course

Tues Oct 17 Lunch and Learn Webinar Series (start date)

Tues  Oct 24 Student Director Training (Clarks Sport Center)

Wed Oct 25 Beginner MS Excel Webinar Series (start date)

Thurs Oct 26 Six Part Google Sheets Webinar Series (start date)

NOVEMBER
Thur  Nov 2 Student Leadership Workshop #1

Fri/Sat  Nov 3-4 Advanced Bus Driver Course

Thur Nov 16 Youth Concert (Foothills)

TBD School Board Institute

DECEMBER
TBD CASSC Board of Trustees meeting

TBD Non-Instructional Leadership workshop 

JANUARY
Tues Jan 9 Academic Competition #1

Thur Jan 18 Student Leadership Planning Meeting for Feb and April Workshops

Sat 1/13, 1/20, 1/27. 2/3, 2/10, 3/2 Online Winter SAT Prep Course

Thur Jan 18 Kites & Kings and Catskill Review Submission Deadline

TBD Bus Driver Safety Refresher Course

FEBRUARY
TBD School Board Institute

Tues Feb 6 Student Leadership Workshop #2

MARCH
TBD CASSC Board of Trustees meeting

TBD Non-Instructional Leadership Conference Series

APRIL
Fri./Sat. TBD 30-Hour Course (OAOC)

Tues Apr 16 Student Leadership Workshop #3

TBD CASSC Board of Trustees meeting

May 
TDB Upstate Academic Competition #2

TDB Student Leadership Training 


